
5618, GAZETT;^, 17.
SCHEDULE— continued.

, 192,3.

" Numbers
on Tithe

Map.

964
969
965
966
967
997

1023
956

1031

Description.

Little Close
Deven Acre
Wood
Little Wall Croft
The Close
Homestead
Martins Leaze
Middle Comb
Fox Hole

Quantity.

A. R. P.
2 2 5i
6 1 I f
1 3 13 1
1 1 2 >
8 2 0
0 1 34
7 1 32
1. 0 '0 ;

5 3 11

Occupier.

Brought forward ...

,
'T. W. Daniell,

S. Stinchcombe

• Commuted
Rent

Charge.

£ s. d.
3£ 19 0

i 1 19 4
t

1

0 11 0

" Charged tov More Adey, Esquire.

1116
1117
1118

Brook Leaze
High Field
Back Close

4 0 15)
7. 0 14 i
5 1 19)

Edward Robinson 0 14 0

£43 3 4

" TITHE RENT CHARGE in the Parish of Hillesley and belonging to the Incumbent of
Hawkesbury with Tresham.

" Charged to T. E. Sherwood Hale, Esq.

" Numbers
on Tithe

Map.

1139
1140
1141
1142

1143
1132
1259
1147
1153
1151
1144
1145
1146
1149
1150
1152
1092
1038
1154

Description.

Home Ground ...
Mill Pond
Lagger
Hillesley Mill and Pre-

mises
Orchard ...
Hinnox
Lower Hams
Garden Ash

Taylors Leaze
Tbe Acre
Yard and Shed
The Two Acres
The Three Acres
The Nine Acres
Dog Kennell
Hook Croft
Little Tining
Little Hams

Quantity.

A. R. P.
8 0 36]
1' 0 1
0 3 28 [
0 3 24 f

!•
0 2 26J
1 1 17
4 3 36
3. 0 221
6 0 21 /
2, 3 37
1 0 38
0 0 21
2 2 12 .
3 2 24
9 1 37
5 0 3
4. 2 10
4 3 0
3 0 29

Occupier.

G. A. Hopkins

G. A. Hopkins
Mrs. Jesse Davis

Chappell
Cbappelli •

Chappell

Chappell
Holborow
Holborow
J. Rogers

Commuted
Rent

• Charge.

£ s. d.

0 10 0

0 1 6
0 5 0

0 8 10
0 3 3

0 15 0

0 5 0
0 4 2
0 4 2
0 2 0

£2 18 11

" CONSENTS.
" We, the Trustees of the late Sir George

Banks Jenkinson, Baronet, being the Patron's
or pei-sons entitled to present to the Benefice
of Hawkesbury with Tresham in the County
and Diocese of Gloucester in case the same
were now vacant, The Revorend Howard
Evelyn Beits being the Incumbent of the same
Benefice, Thomas Edward Sherwood Hale,
Esq., J.P., being the Patron or person entitled
to present to the Benefice of Alderley in case
the same were now vacant and The Reverend
Daniel Yarn ton Mills the Incumbent of the said
Benefice do hereby respectively signify to Your
Grace our., several Consents to the Scheme i

above proposed and set forth and to every
matter and thing herein contained.

C Trustees of the
« n -«T7 -D I late Sir GeorgeGEORGE W. ROWE. J Bgmks j^.

E.GUYRIPLEY. ^ - Bfm>net
'A. P, Y. LANGHORNE. | Patrong of

[ Hawkesbury..
" HowAR»-EvELYN BETTS^ Incumbent of

Hawkesbury.
" T. E. SHERWOOD HALE, Patron of

Alderley.
" D. YARNTON MILLS, Incumbent •->£

Alderley "


