## SCHEDULE—continued.

" Numbers on Tithe Map.	on Tithe Description.		Quantity.		Occupier.	Commuted Rent Charge.	
964			A. R. 2 2 6 1	5 Դ	Brought forward	£ s	. d.
969 965 966 967 997	Wood	··	$egin{bmatrix} 1 & 3 \\ 1 & 1 \\ 8 & 2 \\ 0 & 1 \end{bmatrix}$	1 13 2 0 34	T. W. Daniell	1 19	9 4
1023 956 1031	Middle Comb	••	7 1 7 0 5 3	32 J 0 } 11 }	S. Stinchcombe	0 13	Ļφ
	"Charge	æđ	to More	Adey	, Esquire.		
1116 1117 1118	High Field	••	4 0 7 0 5 1	$15 \\ 14 \\ 19$	Edward Robinson	0 14	l 0
				,		£43 8	3 4 

<sup>&</sup>quot;TITHE RENT CHARGE in the Parish of Hillesley and belonging to the Incumbent of Hawkesbury with Tresham.

"Charged to T. E. Sherwood Hale, Esq.

"Numbers on Tithe Map.	Description.	Quantity.	Occupier.	Commuted Rent Charge.	
1139 1140 1141 1142 1143 1132 1259 1147 1153 1151 1144 1145 1146 1149 1150 1152 1092 1038 1154	Home Ground Mill Pond Lagger Hillesley Mill and Premises Orchard Hinnox Lower Hams Garden Ash  Taylors Leaze The Acre Yard and Shed The Two Acres The Three Acres The Nine Acres Dog Kennell Hook Croft Little Tining Little Hams	A. B. P. 8 0 36 1 0 1 0 3 28 0 3 24 0 2 26 1 1 17 4 3 36 3 0 22 6 0 21 2 3 37 1 0 38 0 0 21 2 2 22 4 9 1 2 37 5 0 3 4 2 10 4 3 0 29	G. A. Hopkins  G. A. Hopkins  Mrs. Jesse Davis  Chappell  Chappell  Chappell  Chappell  Holborow  Holborow  J. Rogers	£ s. d.  0 10 0  0 1 6 0 5 0 0 8 10 0 3 3  0 15 0  0 5 0 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 2 0  £2 18 11	

## " Consents.

"We, the Trustees of the late Sir George Banks Jenkinson, Baronet, being the Patrons or persons entitled to present to the Benefice of Hawkesbury with Tresham in the County and Diocese of Gloucester in case the same were now vacant, The Reverend Howard Evelyn Betts being the Incumbent of the same Benefice, Thomas Edward Sherwood Hale, Esq., J.P., being the Patron or person entitled to present to the Benefice of Alderley in case the same were now vacant and The Reverend Daniel Yarnton Mills the Incumbent of the said Benefice do hereby respectively signify to Your Grace our, several Consents to the Scheme

above proposed and set forth and to every matter and thing herein contained.

"GEORGE W. ROWE.
"E. GUY RIPLEY.
"A. P., Y. LANGHORNE.

Trustees of the late Sir George Banks Jenkinson, Baronet Patrons of Hawkesbury.

"Howard-Evelyn Betts, Incumbent of Hawkesbury.

"T. E. SHERWOOD HALE, Patron of Alderley.

"D. YARNTON MILLS, Incumbent of Alderley"